
2025 STARWEATHER COMMUNITY DIRECTORY 
 

Lot Number Name 
*HOA Board Member  

Address E-Mail Phone 

Sawtooth 
Property 
Services  

Jon Gilmour 
Tanja Green 

HOA Property Manager 
Bookkeeper 

jon@sawtoothproperties.com 
tanja@sawtoothmm.com 

(208) 720-5893 
 

1 Mark Thoreson 114 Mallard Lane thoremark@gmail.com  (208) 788-3535 

2 Mark Thoreson 110 Mallard Lane mthoreson@sunvalley.com  (208) 788-3535 

3 Barret and Maureen Ott 106 Mallard Lane objott@aol.com  (208) 928-6722 

4 Shad and *Serena McKnight 203 Starweather Drive serena_garlitz@yahoo.com  (608) 515-4036 

5 Richard Taw 205 Starweather Drive rltaw@yahoo.com  (310) 922-4327 

6 John and Anna Dee Jensen 207 Starweather Drive jensenjohn64@gmail.com  (208) 720-1179 

7 Scott and Cathy Nelson 211 Starweather Drive cathymnelson06@yahoo.com  (949) 437-0387 

8A Lauren McGowan 102 Canvas Back Lane laurrine@armstrongroot.com  (310) 880-3183 

9 & 10 Bill & Sharon Shubin 202 Starweather Drive shubin@betaxefficient.com  (208) 726-3626 

11 George and Jen Dasilva 210 Starweather Drive jensilva13@yahoo.com  (208) 309-3145 

12 Ruthie T. Mosher 201 Teal Drive ruthiemosher@q.com   

13 David and Debra Olbum  davidolbum@gmail.com  (208) 720-5213 

14 Mark Williams 306 Starweather Drive mswncity@mac.com  (530) 713-3623 

15 Anthony and Sandra Chapman 209 Teal Drive sandichapman@msn.com  (206) 818-7453 
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16 Patricia and Mark Nickum 310 Starweather Drive jbell@rockymountainhardware.com  (208) 720-4148 

17 Steven and Cecilia Giacobbi 213 Teal Drive karla@genevaequities.com  (208) 788-2355 

18 Aimee Rae Eiguren-Necochea 261 Teal Drive aeiguren99@hotmail.com  (650) 575-2032 

19 George Kirk 217 Teal Drive jstellers@kirk-group.com  (208) 788-2559 

20 Virginia Hunt 257 Teal Drive bobbihunt1983@gmail.com  (918) 625-8685 

21 Colin George 221 Teal Drive eafanou@bankofarizona.com  (480) 488-2664 

22 *James and Andrea Mazzoni 253 Teal Drive mazzoni0808@gmail.com  (208) 440-8377 

23 805B Capital LLC 225 Teal Drive jvd805b@gmail.com  (805) 455-4054 

24 Carly Tempest 249 Teal Drive carlytempest@gmail.com  (208) 309-5916 

25 John and Kerry Van Donge 229 Teal Drive jvd915@gmail.com  (805) 455-4054 

26 Irving and Gertrude Littman 245 Teal Drive tilittman@gmail.com  (208) 345-2123 

27 Arnold and Susan Blair 233 Teal Drive arniem5131@gmail.com  (208) 788-7930 

28 & 29 *Mike and Pamela Smith 241 Teal Drive mike@newwestinsurance.com  (208) 788-0832 

29 Richard and Leslie Fredericks 237 Teal Drive heirgood@aol.com  (760) 391-2538 

30 Rochelle Runge 214 Teal Drive rochellerunge@gmail.com  (208) 727-7045 

30 Shirlee & Ron Runge 214 Teal Drive voicecnx@aol.com  (208) 788-2263 

31 Gary & Sally Dobbie 218 Teal Drive stdobbie@mac.com  (214) 683-8738 
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32 William and London Hobin 222 Teal Drive bhobin@williamwarren.com   

33 Brett Goldberg 230 Teal Drive brett.goldberg@twm805.com  (208) 788-4600 

34 John Davenport 234 Teal Drive jeremy@creativempm.com  (949) 474-5006 

35 Edward and Barbara Christian 238 Teal Drive edchristian@crestedbutte.net  (970) 948-2518 

36 Thomas Ziegler 242 Teal Drive tzig2020@aol.com  (208) 720-0259 

37 Jeffrey and Colleen Wood 246 Teal Drive jeffreygilpinwood@gmail.com  (949) 500-2111 

38 Darren Goldberg 250 Teal Drive goldberg.darren@gmail.com  (208) 870-0827 

39 & 40 Katie Peterson  katie.peterson11188@gmail.com  (208) 720-6111 

41 Larry and Diedre Gordon 262 Teal Drive ddakelly@mac.com  (310) 650-3335 

42 Shiloh River Ranch, LLC 266 Teal Drive benjaminzylstra@outlook.com  (425) 681-9536 

43 Ginger & Karl Piotter 270 Teal Drive kgpiotter@gmail.com  (269) 470-2891 

43 JD & Ariel Piotter 270 Teal Drive jd.johnson.mail@gmail.com  (310) 592-2037 

44 Michael and Stacey Crawford 274 Teal Drive scrawford22@gmail.com  (775) 247-6816 

45 Stephen and Lynne Heidel 278 Teal Drive heidel.lynne@gmail.com  (858) 922-6697 

46 Trevor & Kristi Drinkwater 401 Starweather Drive the4drinks@gmail.com   

47 *Bob and Wendy Werth 325 Starweather Drive wendywerth27@gmail.com  (208) 788-5968 

48 Glenn & Holly Johnson 321 Starweather Drive grflyfish@outlook.com  (925) 858-9969 
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49 Andrew and Kate Parnes 317 Starweather Drive aparnes@mindspring.com 
kparnes@gmail.com  

(208) 720-1348 

50 All Seasons Landscaping  mattpaultaylor@gmail.com  (317) 341-2578 

51 & 52 Brian and Susan Buckley 309 Starweather Drive buckleez@gmail.com  (702) 243-8966 

53 through 59 *Common Area Lots*    

60 Andrew and Margaret Allen 106 Canvas Back andyallen18450@gmail.com  (408) 425-5277 

60B *Amanda and Steven Porino 110 Canvas Back Lane aatwill@gmail.com  (801) 558-6528 
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